Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eloise Sneddon - (532835) - Shrewsbury SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.97
1:02.23
1:03.06
1:03.36
1:03.78
1:03.79
1:03.87
1:03.90
1:04.15
1:04.18
1:04.66
1:04.72
1:04.88
1:05.64
1:06.29
1:06.79
1:08.37
1:08.38
1:08.69
1:10.29
1:10.63
1:11.82
1:12.33
1:12.68
1:17.91

1:19.62
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Date

19/02/17
19/02/17
19/06/16
28/02/16
26/09/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
28/02/16
15/10/16
20/11/16
21/06/15
24/10/15
22/11/15
12/04/15
10/05/15
31/01/15
25/10/14
30/11/14
31/01/15
02/11/14
27/09/14
15/03/14
22/06/14
13/04/14
26/10/13
28/09/13
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Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2017
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123
National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016

City of Hereford Open Meet

Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
City of Hereford Open Meet

Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Colchester Club Championships

Deben Open Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Teamipswich Open Meet

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
Essex County Championships

Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Teamipswich Last Chance April Open

Colchester Club Championships

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
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Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Colchester
Wolverhampton
Basildon
Harlow

Harlow
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Colchester
Basildon
Hereford
Braintree
Braintree
Southend
Colchester
Deben
Southend
Ipswich
Sudbury
Basildon
Colchester
Ipswich
Colchester

Sudbury
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Club Swam Under Level

Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 2
2
Colchester 2
Colchester 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 3
3
2
3
3
3
2
4
Colchester 3
2
Colchester 3
Colchester 3
Colchester 2
Colchester 3
Colchester 3
Colchester 4
Colchester 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.97
1:02.23
1:04.18
1:04.15
1:03.06
1:03.36
1:03.90
1:04.88
1:04.72
1:03.79
1:03.87
1:03.78
1:04.66
1:06.29
1:05.64
1:06.79
1:08.69
1:08.38
1:10.29
1:08.37
1:10.63
1:12.33
1:12.68
1:11.82
1:17.91
1:19.62
1:26.37
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Date

19/02/17
19/02/17
20/11/16
15/10/16
19/06/16
28/02/16
28/02/16
22/11/15
24/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
26/09/15
21/06/15
10/05/15
12/04/15
31/01/15
31/01/15
30/11/14
02/11/14
25/10/14
27/09/14
22/06/14
13/04/14
15/03/14
26/10/13
28/09/13
14/04/13
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Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2017
Shropshire County Championships 2017

City of Hereford Open Meet

Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016

Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
City of Hereford Open Meet

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123
National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Deben Open Meet

Teamipswich Open Meet

Colchester Club Championships

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Teamipswich Last Chance April Open

Essex County Championships

Colchester Club Championships

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet

Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Draiee

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Colchester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Basildon
Harlow

Harlow
Basildon
Colchester
Braintree
Braintree
Southend
Southend
Deben

Ipswich
Colchester
Sudbury
Colchester
Ipswich
Basildon
Colchester
Sudbury

Braintree
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Club Swam Under Level

Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
3
2
Colchester 2
Colchester 2
2
3
3
3
2
2
Colchester 3
Colchester 3
4
Colchester 3
Colchester 3
Colchester 3
Colchester 2
Colchester 4
Colchester 3
Colchester 3
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